IDM680 INTELLIGENT SERVO DRIVE                                   640W
DIGITAL MOTOR CONTROL FOR BRUSHLESS,  DC BRUSH, LINEAR AND STEP MOTORS
The IDM680 drive is a new
member of the IDM family of fully
digital intelligent servo drives with
embedded motion controller.
This high-performance intelligent
servo drive, combines motion

Operating ambient temperature 0°C-40°C
*at 80V and 20kHz switching frequency
Ordering Information
P048.002.E101 IDM680-8LI; 80V, 8A, Sin/Cos Encoder, Linear Hall, CAN / CANopen
P048.002.E102 IDM680-8RI; 80V, 8A, Resolver, CAN / CANopen
P048.002.E103 IDM680-8EI; 80V, 8A, Incremental, SSI Encoders, CAN / CANopen
P048.002.E104 IDM680-8BI; 80V, 8A, BiSS Encoder, CAN / CANopen
P048.002.E184 IDM680 I/O board
P034.001.E002 EasyMotion Studio software
P040.001.Exxx TML_LIB Motion Libraries**
**ask for existing libraries types
J2 - Motor & Supply Connector